

* BID FORM *											
CFX PROJECT NO. 429-169; CONTRACT NO. 001762, ADDENDUM NO. 2											
SR 429 POND E BYPASS DITCH											
<span style="margin-right: 20px;">Dbi Services *</span> <span style="margin-right: 20px;">Cathcart Construction</span> <span style="margin-right: 20px;">Gibbs &amp; Register</span> <span>Southern Development</span>											
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0101-001-000	1.000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
0102-001-000	1.000	LS	SR 429 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 17,642.00	\$ 17,642.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
0102-001-000	1.000	LS	SR 408 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
0104-020-000	1.000	LS	SR 429 - EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 66,522.50	\$ 66,522.50
0104-020-000	1.000	LS	SR 408 - EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
0110-001-001	1.000	LS	SR 429 - CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 142,178.00	\$ 142,178.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 44,740.00	\$ 44,740.00
0120-001-000	1,198.000	CY	SR 429 - REGULAR EXCAVATION	\$ 31.00	\$ 37,138.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 34,742.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 29,950.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 27,554.00
0120-006-000	285.000	CY	SR 429 - EMBANKMENT	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,850.00
0425-001-585	1.000	EA	SR 408 - INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE H, PARTIAL	\$ 4,538.00	\$ 4,538.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0524-001-002	2,112.000	SY	SR 429 - CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"	\$ 93.00	\$ 196,416.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 190,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 158,400.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 285,120.00
0530-003-004	7.600	TN	SR 429 - RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	\$ 117.00	\$ 889.20	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,508.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,748.00
0530-003-004	169.300	TN	SR 408 - RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	\$ 117.00	\$ 19,808.10	\$ 220.00	\$ 37,246.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,395.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 27,088.00
0530-074-000	5.100	TN	SR 429 - BEDDING STONE	\$ 69.00	\$ 351.90	\$ 75.00	\$ 382.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,657.50
0530-074-000	121.600	TN	SR 408 - BEDDING STONE	\$ 69.00	\$ 8,390.40	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,320.00
0570-001-002	4,180.000	SY	SR 429 - PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	\$ 7.00	\$ 29,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 33,440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,900.00
0570-001-002	150.000	SY	SR 408 - PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00
0999-001-000	N/A	N/A	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
0999-002-000	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
* DOES NOT MEET THE PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR THIS BID											
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$397,041.60		\$569,173.50		\$592,695.00		\$636,000.00